Date

1/4/2019

4/10/2019
5/16/2019
5/18/2019
6/8/2019

6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/21/2019
7/30/2019
7/30/2019
8/14/2019
8/14/2019

11/4/2019

12/27/2019

Location_Description
Wildlife exlcusion fence

Korpi Rd, 300 m from hwy 71
Haul Rd 8

korpi rd

Water Treatment Plant
South side of edge on Korpi Road
Admin Building

Wildlife Exclusion Fence

East end of Korpi

east access

Shoulder of road

Haul rd 3

marr gate

Korpi rd

Wildlife_Sighted
Grouse

Deer
Deer
Deer
Other
Turtle
Other
Sandhill Crane
Crows
Snake
Grouse
Bear

Swan

Bobcat



Number_Sighted

Behaviour

1 dead

1 dead
1 dead
1 dead
1 Chestnut sided warbler
1 Dead
1 dead
1 Dead
1 dead
1 dead
1 Dead
1 dead

1 appears to be injured

1 dead

Dead or Al Comments

Dead

Dead
Dead
Dead
Dead
Dead
Dead
Dead
Dead
Dead
Dead
Dead

Dead

Dead

looks like it ran into the reptile barrier
hit by vehicle, reported to NG
environment, removed next morning
hit by haul truck

hit by truck near korpi Id

found dead

Painted Turtle was crushed

Sora

dead

dead

dead

dead

was captured and taken to the vet. Was
deemed too injured and put down by
vet

found dead by security on side of road
with broken jaw. Trapper took
possession of the carcass



Sighted_By Hour
Nathan Baird

Dave Spellman
Mark Davis
Ben Mondher
Alexco

Amy Shute
Ben Mondher
Ken Angus
Nathan Baird
nathan baird
Kari Larson
Mike Higgins

Security

security

11

19
12
12
12
16

14
11
16

14

12

Minute

30

o O O o

45
30
30
30
30
22

X

423820.4

432365.7
423612.7

431219

420628
427129.6
426436.8
422535.5

432623
429392.5
428394.6
427240.6

424811.3

432012.6

5413372

5411703
5411673
5411649
5412383
5411854
5410941
5414562
5411686
5412316
5412386
5409767

5411808

5411682



